Futura PRO ONE
Electronic Key Cutting Machine
dormakaba Group
      Futura PRO ONE
Built on the successful Futura Pro platform the Futura Pro One is designed and
engineered with just one cutting station to originate, decode and copy laser and dimple
keys. Like the Futura Pro, this model is powerful enough for the professional and ideal

• Exposed screws are stainless steel to resist wear.
• Optional clamps, adapters and accessories expand
capability to originate and copy, Tibbe® type keys
for Ford® applications, Tubular type keys, Kaba®
ExperT type keys as well as others.
1 - ON/Emergency push button
2 - Ethernet port
3 - Power pack connector
4 - USB port standard
5 - USB port for Tablet charge
1
2
3
4
5
One Cutting Station
for Laser & Dimple Keys
Laser and Dimple station
• Decode and copy by electrical contact to OEM specifications
• Automatic Calibration
• Interchangeable clamp jaws
• 01J, 02J and 19J jaws included will accommodate all North American laser
style keys with the exception of BMW and Mercede (requires optional 04J jaw)
• Durable carbide laser cutter
• Expand capabilities to include Tibbe®, tubular and other keys with optional accessories.
Dimple Keys Laser Keys
Ease of Operation
• Shortcut function for vehicle key cutting code searches eliminates manual entry. Simply input the first
letters and the software will prompt the make and model for you to select.  Key cut preview allows the user
to check and correct cuts of a worn key.
• Guided step-by-step updating procedure via Wi-Fi or web with the Silca® Remote Service program.
• Integrated cutter holder keeps work station efficient and orderly.
• Built-in hood accessory tray for quick access to tools and/or keys
• Multi-language support
Compact and Lightweight
• Compact lightweight and portable with ergonomic base grip for easy lifting.
• Safety shield slides within the machine body
• Removable tablet stand can be locked onto the machine hood or placed on the counter
Safety Features
• Polished steel protective cover over the laser cutter motor
• Transparent safety shield contains chips and isolates moving parts
• All operations are disabled automatically when safety shield is retracted
Tablet / Accessories Tray Interchangeable Jaw Removable Tablet w/ stand
“ Ultramodern in design and
engineered to the highest
quality standards; you can
be assured of accurate and
precise cutting of laser and
dimple keys. ”
First generation Futura and Futura PRO accessories are compatible with Futura PRO ONE.  Futura PRO ONE has been designed and manufactured in conformity with CE mark
*Contact Ilco for other optional accessories, including accessories for: Abus®, Assa®, CES®, Cisa®, Dom®, lseo®, Kaba®, Keso®, Mul.T.Lock®, Pfaffenhain®, Securemme®,
Winkhaus®, BMW®, Citroen®, Ford®, Huf® and Mercedes® type keys, and tubular keys.
OPTIONAL Parts/Accessories/Interface*
Jaw:  04J D743256ZB (BMW®, Mercedes® laser style keys)
Clamp: 02R D743275ZB (for tubular keys)